
Event Information

15898 Eastside Road, Tyler, TX, 75707
903.566.4444

www.laketylerpetroleumclub.com
events@laketylerpetroleumclub.com



Basic Event Package Includes:
3 Hours for Setup, 3 Hours for Event & 1 Hour for Cleanup

Additional Pre-Event Hours Available at a Rate of $100/Hour
Additional Event Hours Available at a Rate of $300/Hour
60” Round Tables for Guest Seating - 10 guests per table

4 Tables (Your Choice from 6ft, 8ft, and/or Cocktail)
Your Choice of Color Floor-Length Table Linens

Setup & Cleanup of Event
Event Manager & Supporting Staff including Parking Attendants on Golf Carts

 

Basic Event PackagePricing in Either Building:
Up to 50 Guests
Up to 75 Guests
Up to 100 Guests
Up to 150 Guests
Up to 200 Guests

$1,500
$1,700
$1,900
$2,100
$2,400

$2,000
$2,200
$2,400
$2,600
$3,000

Sunday-Friday Saturday

Non-Refundable Deposit to Secure Date is $1,500

All Inclusive Event Dinner Package Includes:
Everything in the Basic Event Venue Package PLUS:

Gold or Silver Chargers
Coffee Service
Portrait Easel

Centerpieces from our Stock
Full Service Catering Options - Buffet Style

China, Flatware, Stemware & Cloth Napkins in your choice of color

*Pricing subject to change

All Inclusive Event Dinner PackagePricing in Either Building:
Up to 50 Guests
Up to 75 Guests
Up to 100 Guests
Up to 150 Guests
Up to 200 Guests

$2,900
$3,600
$4,300
$5,100
$5,900

$3,400
$4,100
$4,800
$5,600
$6,400

Sunday-Friday Saturday

Non-Refundable Deposit to Secure Date is $1,800
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Preferred Vendor  List

Accommodations 
Lake Tyler Petroleum Club Cabins
Hampton Inn & Suites
Hilton Garden Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Homewood Suites

Misty Neel
Ryan Tew
Amanda  Sanford
Mika Mullens
Cassandra Snyder

903.566.4444
903.630.7272
903.509.1166
903.566.0600
903.593.7880

Bands
Al & The Longshots
Dustin Becker
Faber and Friends

Preston Dotson
Dustin Becker
George A. Faber

903.521.8617
512.560.5655
903.530.4863

Cakes 
*Designs by D’Anne
*Kool Kakes by Dylan
Hilltop Bakes

D’Anne 
Dylan Humphrey
Mary & Marisa

903.589.6992
903.944.7913
912.604.0645

Caterers 
*Chuys
*Jack’s Catering
*Perfect Catering
*The Potpourri House
Adalanté
Fresh by Brookshires
Stanley’s Famous Pit Bar-B-Q

Mark Lowry/Wade Bazar
Jack
Lori Valenti
Les Ellsworth
Lisa Bowman
Kyle
Crystal Craft

903.509.2489
903.780.5245
903.236.2895
903.592.4171
903.526.3800
903.581.7240
903.662.8093

Calligraphy & Design
Hand lettering & Studio Art Kylie Stinson 903.330.5543

DJ’s
*CMB Music Productions
*Lone Star
DJB Entertainment
Inkredible Souds
Texas Best Events

Casey Brown
Ryan Ford
Joshua Bourgue
Chris Horace
Sesh Metha

903.630.7170
903.480.0027
903.530.7687
903.740.1543
903.374.3736

Fireworks
East Texas Pyro
MPA Fireworks

Rick Taylor
Mike Adams

903.571.1266
903.431.3137

*A star indicates All Inclusive Vendors
*Preferred but not limited to the below. Other caterers are subject to our approval.



Florists
*La Tee Da Flowers
*Moss 
Garden Style
Prim Rose

Barbara Tidwell
Meagan Lissner
Wava Ladd

903.566.1566
903.787.8822
903.526.0664
903.509.3839

Hair & Makeup
Abigail M Makeup
Cedar Ridge- Hairstylist
The Fairest Salon
Makeup Artist
The Parlor Salon & Spa

Abigail Mejia
Hannah Tracy

Sherrie Galbraith

903.312.7548
903.316.7606
903.574.2361
903.520.1956
903.363.9935

Officiant
Sensational Ceremonies James Bray 903.520.1378

Photobooth
Click Chicks
DJB Entertainment
Funky Monkey Photobooths
TapSnap
Texas Best Events

Shelly & Sherry Shaw
Joshua Bourque
Lisa Marak
Terrie Jewett-Mutchnik
Sesh Metha

903.721.0316
903.530.7687
972.897.7549
903.509.8659
903.374.3736

Photographers
Alison Faith Photography
Arrick Photography
Erica Mae Photography
Jennifer Willard Photography
Morgan Gauntt Photography
Ryan Jordan Photography
Tara Smith Photography

Alison Bien
Kalynne Arrick
Erica Harmon
Jennifer Willard
Morgan Gauntt
Ryan Jordan
Tara Smith

903.539.1129
903.987.9300
903.920.6943
903.724.1529
903.920.3001
903.708.2880
903.258.8412

Videographers
The McKellars - Wedding Cinema
Sam Richmann
Vic Harmon Films

Vanessa McKellar
Sam Richmann
Vic Harmon

903.894.6078 
903.853.4912
903.920.6938

Transportation
Brosang’s Limousine Service
Classic Coach and Carriage

Marilyn Brosang
Wayne & Louise Ellison

903.525.9977
903.581.7566

Wedding Planning
Plan It! Events
RSVP Events

Esther Yeager
Brook Salitore

903.521.4726
903.571.9629
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903.581.7566

903.521.4726
903.571.9629

Lake Tyler Petroleum Club has a liquor license and alcohol at your event must 
be provided through us. Good news is, you don’t have to worry about the 

details of your bar service - we do that for you!
You just tell us what you would like to have and we take care of it from there. 

We place the order, set it all up, and provide the following:

• Bartenders
• High Quality Clear Plastic Cups

• Cocktail Napkins
• Ice 

• Straws
• Stirrers 

• Garnishes (limes, lemons, cherries, sugar, salt)
• Alcohol

The items listed on our Drink Menu are what we carry in house. If you’d like to 
special order something not on the menu, check with your Event Manager 

for details.

If you are wanting the bar open for your guests, we require a minimum host 
tab payable in cash at your Final Walk-Thru. There is a gratuity amount of 

18% automatically applied to the total. The remainder of the host tab will be 
collected the day of your event and can be paid with cash, Visa, Master 

Card or Discover. We don’t accept checks or American Express.

If you are planning to provide alcoholic beverages during your event, LTPC 
requires professional uniformed officers be present. This is to ensure the safety 
and protection of all our guests and also the LTPC property. The fee will need 

to be paid to Lake Tyler Petroleum Club; we will contact you for payment. 
The current price is $25/hour, but price is subject to change.

Bar Services at 
Lake Tyler Petroleum Club

Bar Pricing Minimums:
Up to 100 Guests
Up to 150 Guests
Up to 200 Guests
Up to 250 Guests

$500
$750
$1,000
$1,250



Drink Menu
BOTTLED BEER - $3
Bud Light
Coors Light
Miller Lite

PREMIUM BOTTLED 
BEER - $4
Michelob Ultra
Shiner Bock
Corona
Dos XX Lager

TRUE VINE BEER - $4.50
Local Tyler, TX, Craft Brewery

Mermaids & Unicorns
Rose City Pale Ale
Daddy’s Juice Box

WELL - $6

Tito’s
Bulldog Gin

Jose Cuervo
Sailor Jerry’s
Jack Daniels

Dewar’s 12

TOP SHELF - $8

Ciroc
Bombay

Patron
Malibu

Bacardi Silver
Maker’s Mark
Crown Royal
Glenlivet 12

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Well - $8
Top Shelf - $10

BLUSHING BRIDE
Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur, 

Champagne

LEMON DROP
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

CHERRY CROWN & COKE
Crown Royal, Coca-Cola, Cherry 

Brandy, Maraschino Cherries

TEXAS MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, 

Sweet & Sour

BLUE LAGOON
Ciroc, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, 

Lemon Juice, Sprite

LAKE SUNSET
Malibu, Bacardi, Grenadine, 

Orange Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Vodka, 

Lemonade, Cola

WINE & CHAMPAGNE 

 $6/glass $24/bottle
Blackstone Merlot  
Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio
St. Michelle Riesling
Chloe Rosé
Christalino Brut                                                                                                                    

$8/glass $32/bottle
14 Hands Cabernet
Liberty School Cabernet
Cupcake Moscato 
Robert Mondavi Chardonnay 

$10/glass $40/bottle
La Crema Chardonnay
La Crema Pinot Noir
Martini Rossi

Prices & offered beverages subject to change at any time. Minimum host tab is required for alcoholic beverage 
service for parties. Pricing shown above includes: bartender(s), plastic-ware, bar set up, mixers, and tax. There is 

an 18% gratuity charge added to the host tab.


